Voltage (L-L) (Individual/Average)
Voltage (L-N) (Individual/Average)
Current (Individual/Average)
Power factor (Individual/Average)
Phase angle
Frequency
Power: (Active, Reactive and Apparent)
Maximum Demand: (kW, kVA)

All dimension are in mm, Specifications are subjected to change without prior notice...
VIPS 80L Multifunction Meter / Power Analyzer
Ordering Information
The above module to be mounted behind the meter
The above module to be supplied with1 meter long Leads
The above module to be supplied with long leads (any length on request) *Where X.X is length to be specified for eg. 2.5
M
N
NX.X
Preference of Accessories
Description Code
60A-1P
60A-3P
Photo
Accessories
for external CT
of 60A programmed
for single phase
for external CT
of 60A programmed
for three phase
VIPS 80L
VIPS 80L-60A-1P-M
VIPS 80L-60A-1P-N
VIPS 80L-60A-1P-NX.X
VIPS 80L-60A-3P-M
VIPS 80L-60A-3P-N
VIPS 80L-60A-3P-NX.X
VIPS 80L-C
VIPS 80L-60A-1P-M-C
VIPS 80L-60A-1P-N-C
VIPS 80L-60A-1P-NX.X-C
VIPS 80L-60A-3P-M-C
VIPS 80L-60A-3P-N-C
VIPS 80L-60A-3P-NX.X-C
0-5A, CT programmable
0-60A, external CT for 1 phase (M)
0-60A, external CT for 1 phase (N)
0-60A, external CT for 1 phase (NX.X)